


CROSS WORLD POWER LTD
Ensuring Power Since 1982 

REF : CWPL-BBT/0343/17F
DATE : Dec 07, 2017

Grameen Telecom Trust
House-132 (3rd-4th Floor) Road-2, Block-A, SecƟon-12 Pallabi,
Mirpur, Dhaka-1216.

COMMERCIAL OFFER

Sub : Offer for supply, installaƟon, tesƟng & commissioning of Bus-bar trunking system for your project .

PART A: FOREIGN PORTION

 SL #  Product Name Unit Price (BDT) Qty. Total Price(BDT) 
GRAMEEN TELECOM TRUST_06.10 OPTION-1_KXA 4.5W

BBT-01

  1) KXA 10507-B-TR31-1000 A-BOLT-ON-TRANSFORMER
CONNECTION-4.5W

Pcs. 23,200.42 1.00 23,200.42

  2) KXA 10507-B-L-1000 A-BOLT-ON-LEFT ELBOW-4.5W Pcs. 23,200.42 1.00 23,200.42

  3) KXA 10507-B-R-1000 A-BOLT-ON-RIGHT ELBOW-4.5W Pcs. 23,200.42 1.00 23,200.42

  4) KXA 10507-B-STD-1000 A-BOLT-ON-STANDARD
LENGTH-4.5W

Meter 13,732.80 3.00 41,198.40

  5) KXA 10507-B-X-1000 A-BOLT-ON-SPECIAL LENGTH-4.5W (
X=1000 QuanƟty=2 )

Meter 15,086.36 2.00 30,172.72

  6) KXA 10507-B-P10-1000 A-BOLT-ON-PANEL
CONNECTION-4.5W

Pcs. 11,547.87 1.00 11,547.87

BBT-02

  7) KXA 10507-B-P11-1000 A-BOLT-ON-PANEL
CONNECTION-4.5W

Pcs. 16,548.25 1.00 16,548.25

  8) KXA 10507-B-L-1000 A-BOLT-ON-LEFT ELBOW-4.5W Pcs. 23,200.42 1.00 23,200.42

  9) KXA 10507-B-R-1000 A-BOLT-ON-RIGHT ELBOW-4.5W Pcs. 23,200.42 1.00 23,200.42

  10) KXA 10507-B-U-1000 A-BOLT-ON-UPWARDS
ELBOW-4.5W

Pcs. 17,686.36 1.00 17,686.36
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CROSS WORLD POWER LTD

  11) KXA 10507-B-STD-1000 A-BOLT-ON-STANDARD LENGTH-4.5W Meter 13,732.80 9.00 123,595.20

  12) KXA 10507-P-STD-1000 A-PLUG-IN-STANDARD LENGTH-4.5W Meter 15,086.36 6.00 90,518.16

  13) KXA 10507-P-X-1000 A-PLUG-IN-SPECIAL LENGTH-4.5W ( X=1500
QuanƟty=20 )

Meter 16,542.16 30.00 496,264.80

  14) KXA 10507-B-DDT-1000 A-BOLT-ON-VERTICAL EXPANSION-4.5W Pcs. 15,387.01 12.00 184,644.12

  15) KX-10A/14C-END CLOSER-4W-4.5W-5W Pcs. 2,201.97 1.00 2,201.97

  16) KX-RISER SUPPORT FIXING UNIT Pcs. 2,215.36 1.00 2,215.36

  17) KXP 1650-160 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-3P-SUITABLE FOR
MCCB-4W (Equipped with ABB MCCB XT1N 160 TMD
In=125A_1SDA067417R1)

Pcs. 29,875.71 12.00 358,508.52

BBT-03

  18) KXA 08507-B-TR31-800 A-BOLT-ON-TRANSFORMER
CONNECTION-4.5W

Pcs. 18,960.80 1.00 18,960.80

  19) KXA 08507-B-R-800 A-BOLT-ON-RIGHT ELBOW-4.5W Pcs. 18,960.80 1.00 18,960.80

  20) KXA 08507-B-L-800 A-BOLT-ON-LEFT ELBOW-4.5W Pcs. 18,960.80 1.00 18,960.80

  21) KXA 08507-B-STD-800 A-BOLT-ON-STANDARD LENGTH-4.5W Meter 11,228.95 3.00 33,686.85

  22) KXA 08507-B-X-800 A-BOLT-ON-SPECIAL LENGTH-4.5W( X=1000
QuanƟty=2 )

Meter 12,393.84 2.00 24,787.68

  23) KXA 08507-B-P10-800 A-BOLT-ON-PANEL CONNECTION-4.5W Pcs. 9,804.79 1.00 9,804.79

BBT-04

  24) KXA 08507-B-P11-800 A-BOLT-ON-PANEL CONNECTION-4.5W Pcs. 15,429.62 1.00 15,429.62

  25) KXA 08507-B-R-800 A-BOLT-ON-RIGHT ELBOW-4.5W Pcs. 18,960.80 1.00 18,960.80

  26) KXA 08507-B-L-800 A-BOLT-ON-LEFT ELBOW-4.5W Pcs. 18,960.80 1.00 18,960.80

  27) KXA 08507-B-U-800 A-BOLT-ON-UPWARDS ELBOW-4.5W Pcs. 14,407.14 1.00 14,407.14

  28) KXA 08507-B-STD-800 A-BOLT-ON-STANDARD LENGTH-4.5W Meter 11,228.95 9.00 101,060.55

  29) KXA 08507-B-X-800 A-BOLT-ON-SPECIAL LENGTH-4.5W ( X=1500
QuanƟty=2 )

Meter 12,393.84 3.00 37,181.52

  30) KXA 08507-P-STD-800 A-PLUG-IN-STANDARD LENGTH-4.5W Meter 12,393.84 3.00 37,181.52

  31) KXA 08507-P-X-800 A-PLUG-IN-SPECIAL LENGTH-4.5W ( X=1500
QuanƟty=20 )

Meter 13,664.63 30.00 409,938.90
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  32) KXA 08507-B-DDT-800 A-BOLT-ON-VERTICAL EXPANSION-4.5W Pcs. 13,898.34 12.00 166,780.08

  33) KX-RISER SUPPORT FIXING UNIT Pcs. 2,215.36 1.00 2,215.36

  34) KX-08A/10C-END CLOSER-4W-4.5W-5W Pcs. 2,107.03 1.00 2,107.03

  35) KXP 1650-160 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-3P-SUITABLE FOR
MCCB-4W (Equipped with ABB MCCB XT1N 160 TMD
In=63A_1SDA067414R1)

Pcs. 28,996.87 12.00 347,962.44

BBT-05

  36) KXC 08507-B-TR31-800 A-BOLT-ON-TRANSFORMER
CONNECTION-4.5W

Pcs. 32,345.47 1.00 32,345.47

  37) KXA 08507-B-R-800 A-BOLT-ON-RIGHT ELBOW-4.5W Pcs. 18,960.80 1.00 18,960.80

  38) KXA 08507-B-L-800 A-BOLT-ON-LEFT ELBOW-4.5W Pcs. 18,960.80 1.00 18,960.80

  39) KXA 08507-B-STD-800 A-BOLT-ON-STANDARD LENGTH-4.5W Meter 11,228.95 3.00 33,686.85

  40) KXA 08507-B-X-800 A-BOLT-ON-SPECIAL LENGTH-4.5W ( X=1000
QuanƟty=2 )

Meter 12,393.84 2.00 24,787.68

  41) KXA 08507-B-P10-800 A-BOLT-ON-PANEL CONNECTION-4.5W Pcs. 9,804.79 1.00 9,804.79

BBT-06

  42) KXA 08507-B-P11-800 A-BOLT-ON-PANEL CONNECTION-4.5W Pcs. 15,429.62 1.00 15,429.62

  43) KXA 08507-B-R-800 A-BOLT-ON-RIGHT ELBOW-4.5W Pcs. 18,960.80 1.00 18,960.80

  44) KXA 08507-B-L-800 A-BOLT-ON-LEFT ELBOW-4.5W Pcs. 18,960.80 1.00 18,960.80

  45) KXA 08507-B-U-800 A-BOLT-ON-UPWARDS ELBOW-4.5W Pcs. 14,407.14 1.00 14,407.14

  46) KXA 08507-B-STD-800 A-BOLT-ON-STANDARD LENGTH-4.5W Meter 11,228.95 9.00 101,060.55

  47) KXA 08507-B-X-800 A-BOLT-ON-SPECIAL LENGTH-4.5W ( X=1500
QuanƟty=2 )

Meter 12,393.84 3.00 37,181.52

  48) KXA 08507-P-STD-800 A-PLUG-IN-STANDARD LENGTH-4.5W Meter 12,393.84 3.00 37,181.52

  49) KXA 08507-P-X-800 A-PLUG-IN-SPECIAL LENGTH-4.5W ( X=1500
QuanƟty=20 )

Meter 13,664.63 30.00 409,938.90

  50) KXA 08507-B-DDT-800 A-BOLT-ON-VERTICAL EXPANSION-4.5W Pcs. 13,898.34 12.00 166,780.08

  51) KX-RISER SUPPORT FIXING UNIT Pcs. 2,215.36 1.00 2,215.36

  52) KX-08A/10C-END CLOSER-4W-4.5W-5W Pcs. 2,107.03 1.00 2,107.03
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  53) KXP 1650-160 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-3P-SUITABLE FOR
MCCB-4W (Equipped with ABB MCCB XT1N 160 TMD
In=63A_1SDA067414R1)

Pcs. 28,996.87 12.00 347,962.44

Total ex-works Price (in BDT) =  4,099,183.46 
Grand Total Up to ChiƩagong Sea Port(in BDT ) = 4,099,183.46 
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PART B: LOCAL PORTION

 SL #  Product Name Unit Price BDT Qty. Total Price BDT
 1) Cost of installaƟon, tesƟng & commissioning of the

above BBT with BBT Hanging material
Lot 525,000.00 1.00 525,000.00

Total Amount (in BDT) =  525,000.00 

Please Note that the following are not of our scope of Works:

1. Any Civil / Structural / Bridge work.
2. Customs Clearing.
3. TOB to BBT/DB/ M/C ConnecƟng Cable.
4. BBT Hanging Materias Rod/Angle.
5. ACB/MCCB (Panel) to BBT ConnecƟng Cu-Bar/Cable.
6. VAT & AIT (Local part).
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CROSS WORLD POWER LTD

Terms & CondiƟons:

01. Validity : Our offer will remain valid for a peroid of 30 days from the date of this offer.

02. Prices : All the busducts are subject to our factory standard rouƟne electrical tests before delivery.

03. Port of Delivery : ChiƩagong, Bangladesh.

04. Packing : Export Standard Sea Worthy Packing.

05. Country of Origin: EAE, Turkey.

06. Shipment Time : Foreign porƟon: Within 3-4 weeks ex-works aŌer receipt of confirmed LeƩer of Credit by our
principle.

07. Payment : Foreign porƟon: 100% By irrevocable & confirmed leƩer of credit or Central Bank regulaƟon is to be
opened in favour of our principal.

08. Payment : Local porƟons : 50% as an advance remaining 50% at Ɵme of taking delivery.

09. Delivery Time : Local porƟons: Within 30 days aŌer work order

10. Shipment : From Istanbol Sea Port, Turkey.

11. Guarantee : We Guarantee the goods of our supply against any defects in materials & workmanship during
manufacturing for a period of 18 months from the date of supply & 1 year from the date of commissioning which
occurs earlier subject to non-repairing/disman- tling equipment without our prior permission.

12. AŌer-sales service : Our trained and skilled Engineers & technicians will be available within shortest period of
Ɵme. All spares parts are available ready stock from our store located at H-6, R-92 Gulshan-2, Dhaka.

Your very truly,
CROSS WORLD POWER LTD.

Md. Ariful Islam
Manager, Sales & MarkeƟng
Mobile : 01755 514 731
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